Kreisliga Aalen LG 2025/2026
Setzliste fur den 2. Wettkampf am 19.10.2025

Ligaleiter: Z&uner Michael, Schelmenstrasse 2, 73441 Trochtelfingen, Tel.: 0171-7563766, EMail: mzaeuner@aol.com

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2025 Aktuell 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Ersatz
SGi Jagstzell | 1 8 Nagel, Simon 373,75 377,00 377
2 E Runge, Katrin 360,75 360,75
3 S Quinger, Matthias 351,80 352,00 352
4 S Heinze, Daniel 343,20 348,00 348
5 8 Heinze, Nele 340,50 346,00 346
6 E Berger, Christian 344,50 344,50
7 E Berger, Julian 333,80 333,80
8 S Ifland, Romina 326,75 321,00 321
9 E Berger, Werner 317,70 317,70
10 E Nagel, Ernst 0,00 0,00
SAbt Wort | 1 S Schmid, Andreas 366,00 366,00
2 S Raab, Benjamin 358,43 360,00 360
3 S Lindenmeier, Holger 355,86 359,00 359
4 E Gottlicher, Josef 349,33 352,00 352
5 8 Pfundstein, Nina 339,00 346,00 346
6 E Hauber, German 330,00 330,00
7 S Lindenmeier, Jessica 329,67 329,67
8 E Frey, Markus 317,20 312,00 312
9 E Korella, Sandra 304,00 304,00
10 E Wohlfrom, Silvia 302,00 302,00
11 E Schirrle, Laura 0,00 0,00
JQS Walxheim | 1 S Mdller, Maximilian 365,14 373,00 373
2 E Wourstner, Alfred 332,00 361,00 361
3 S Breuer, Elke 338,43 360,00 360
4 S Reichert, Patrick 363,29 356,00 356
5 8 Allmis, Thomas 353,75 353,75
6 E Uhl, Sarah 357,00 353,00 353
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schafer, Sonja
Reichert, Marion
Gartner, Nico-Paul
Reichert, Helen
Mangold, Heidi
Schulin, Verena
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Hecke, Mary-Ann
Ortkamp, Michael
Wagner, Lea-Marie
Reinhardt, Anton
Merten, Annika
Majer, Rolf
Brenner, Heike
Stenzenberger, Carolin
Brenner, Bernd
Seyda, Oliver
Merten, Michael
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Harsch, Tobias
Sperle, Gerhard
Hirth, Tobias
Winter, Mark
Harsch, Christof
uhl, Teresa
Rupprecht, Stefan
Waidmann, Gertrud
Harsch, Nadine
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Zinkstein, Sven
Bucher, Maria
Mdller, Jennifer
Schaffler, Sven
Schéffler, Rudolf
Ruff, Sascha
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2025

351,00
349,40
337,00
329,70
302,30

0,00

370,75
367,29
366,50
361,75
341,00
328,20
339,00
350,00
337,67
302,00
301,00

360,57
355,14
352,25
350,86
350,67
343,50
336,86
328,00

0,00

0,00
364,50
360,40
353,00
347,60
342,57

Aktuell

351,00
349,40
337,00
329,70
302,30

0,00

370,75
369,00
366,50
361,75
359,00
345,00
339,00
333,00
307,00
302,00
301,00

360,57
355,14
352,25
350,86
350,67
343,50
336,86
328,00

0,00

360,00
359,00
356,00
353,00
347,60
341,00

369

359
345

333
307
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360
359
356

341
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PreRer, Henning Lars
Trittler, Christian

Buck, Sylvia
Wiedmann, Felix
Landstorfer, Tobias
Schuppich, Sabine
Eberling, Franz
Thomas, Amely
Rieger, Konrad
Steinacker, Christian
First, Rolf

2025

336,00
338,00

371,30
367,00
346,00
342,20
338,30
324,00
327,80

0,00

0,00

Aktuell

336,00
329,00

371,30
365,00
351,00
342,20
338,30
336,00
327,80
313,00
244,00

329

365

351

336

313
244



